PMI

Air Dates:
09/06/2025-10/12/2025
OTSM File Name: WITH DENELLA RI'CHARD CLOSED CAPTIONED
TWDO12H TV-PG
Traveling the World with Denella Ri‘chard: 2025 Fall Cruise Special
SEGMENT RUN
OPENING / SEGMENT ONE 04:44 04:44
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE[] 03:02 07:46
2:00 NATIONAL
1:02  Black For Local
SEGMENT TWO 07:25 15:11
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO([ 03:01 18:12
1:00 NATIONAL
2:01  Black For Local
SEGMENT THREE 06:42 24:54
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 02:01 26:55
1:00 NATIONAL
1:01  Black For Local
SEGMENT FOUR 03:27 30:22
COMMERCIAL BREAK FOUR 03:01 33:23
2:00 NATIONAL
1:01  Black For Local
SEGMENT FIVE 07:44 41:07
COMMERCIAL BREAK FIVE 03:01 44:08
1:00 NATIONAL
2:01  Black For Local
SEGMENT SIX 08:56 53:04
COMMERCIAL BREAK SIX 02:01 55:05
1:00 NATIONAL
1:01  Black For Local
SEGMENT SEVEN (CLOSING CREDITS) 03:25 58:30
TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 58:30

PLEASE CONTACT AUTUMN (autumn@pmi.tv) OR JOHN (jmorrow@pmi.tv) AT PMI #412.281.5900 WITH ANY
QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS PROGRAM.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:
https://pmi.tv/show/traveling-the-world-with-denella-richard/
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